## **North Dakota High School Coaches Association**



## **Sponsor Membership Form**

- The North Dakota High School Coaches Association is a non-profit organization that is concerned with supporting athletic programs which benefit the youth of North Dakota.
- The NDHSCA is an organization that offers programs to help coaches keep in touch with new developments in athletics and coaching as well as attempting to maintain and improve athletic programs in North Dakota. Financial help is needed to support the award programs, the state convention, and the various all-state contests sponsored by the NDHSCA.
- All sponsor members receive a plaque from the NDHSCA to show its appreciation as well as being listed on the sponsor page in the *Dakota Coach*.

## NDHSCA Sponsor Membership Fee: \$100.00

| Firm's Name   |
|---|
| Address   |
| City/Sate/Zip Code  |
| Phone Number  |
| Was the firm previously a Sponsor Member?                                   |
| If yes, what years?   |
| Signature of Authorizing Personnel  |
| Would you like additional plaques? (available at \$10 per plaque) How many? |
| Name of Soliciting Coach  |
| Address   |
| City/State/Zip Code   |
| Email Address   |
| Cell #  |
|   |

Please mail completed form and check to: Gelaine Orvik, Executive Secretary NDHSCA 3457 - 26th Avenue South Fargo ND 58103

